Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 ©2022. NHP. All rights reserved
Allen-Bradley 800F Legend Plate 30 X 40mm, JOG - FORWARD,
Aluminum with Black Text
800F34AE139
CONSTRUCTION Meaning of the imprint Forward
DIMENSIONS Width 29.8 mm
Height 38.6 mm
Component type Legend plate for control circuit devices
Range 800F Pushbutton
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Allen-Bradley 800F line of operator control devices are
a range of 22.5mm mount pushbuttons, pilot lights, selector
switches, emergency stops for use in industrial applications
requiring reliable performance. Available in plastic or metal
types with a wide range of accessories including enclosures,
legend plates, padlocks and colour caps making them
suitable for use in various applications.